Room B, 4F, No. 48-1, Sec. 2, Shuang-Shih Road, Banchiao City, 22043 Taipei County, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-8252-3717 Fax: +886-2-8252-3713 info@str.com.tw 2010-11-26
No. S100524TW1
Data Sheet
LiFePO4 Batteries
 Item No Voltage
[V]
Capacity
[Ah]
Dimension
[mm]
Weight
[g]
STR-BAT30AH12V-L1 12 30 186 x 168 x 205 6300 ± 10
STR-BAT07AH24V-L1 24 7
STR-BAT10AH24V-L1 24 10
STR-BAT10AH24V-L2 24 10
STR-BAT10AH48V-L1 48 10
STR-BAT20AH48V-L1 48 20
STR-BAT30AH36V-L1 36 30
STR-BAT30AH36V-L2 36 30
STR-BAT60AH72V-L1 72 60
STR-BAT30AH48V-L1 48 30
STR-BAT60AH72V-L2 72 60
STR-BAT60AH72V-L3 72 60